Royal 3inc.

Bill to: OTC LOGISTICS INC 5593 HAMILTON MIDDLETOWN ROAD, Middletown, OH, 45044 Invoice Date: 08/09/2024 Invoice #: 1733175 Terms: NET 30 Due Date: 09/09/2024

Date	Customer Ref #	Origin - Destination	Quantity	Rate	Amount
08/08/2024		601 Industrial Park Rd, Ashland, WI 54806 - 2917 Division St, Manitowoc, WI 54220			
			1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00

TOTAL	
\$1,000.00	

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092



Broker Phe	one: 513	-360-4327	LO	<u>AD CC</u>	NFIRMA	ΓΙΟΝ	1/331/3		
Carrier: Date:	CHIC	AL3 INC AGO /2024	IL 60638			Contact: Phone: Fax:	Asta 620-485-7370 x108		
Order	Orde Mile Tem BOL	s: 296. p: min:	0			Commodity: Weight: Trailer: Reference:	Van (DAT) W63000128RUG		
	PU 1	Name: Address: Phone: Reference	Deltco Plastics 601 Industrial F ASHLAND 715-682-9007 Number:	Park Rd WI	54806 W63000128		08/08/2024 0800 08/08/2024 1300 Main nld: No driver loading or unload		
	SO 2	Name: Address: Phone:	Spartech Manit 2917 Division S MANITOWOC 920-684-4688	St WI	54220	Date: Contact: Drvr Ld/U	08/09/2024 0700 08/09/2024 1300 Main nld: No driver loading or unload		
Payment		Carrier Fr Total Car	eight Pay: rier Pay:		\$1,000.00 \$1,000.00				
Instruction Special ins	-	here							

Agreement	Please	sian	and	send
Agreement	i icasc	JIGH	ana	Schu

Х

Please sign and send back to ED WILBERS

Asta Myac

*** FAILURE TO DO ANY OF THE FOLLOWING WILL RESULT IN RATE REDUCTION ***

* Driver must call OTC Logistics for dispatch information at the above number.

* Driver must report any unscheduled stops, overages, shortages, or damaged product immediately.

* Driver must call or email when empty.

* DRIVER ADVANCES - A \$20 fee will be added to any lumper advance provided to CARRIER by BROKER

* NO fuel advances will be issued except in emergency circumstances. If BROKER provides a fuel advance, a fee of 10% of the advance amount will be added to the advance at settlement

*Load tracking is required unless BROKER indicates otherwise. If tracking is required, driver must have a smartphone and must accept tracking via Macropoint or Fourkites. Any interruptions to tracking will result in a \$250 fine.

* Trailer must be returned within 7 days of delivery date listed or a \$150 per day fine will be applied.

1722175

QUICK PAY OPTION - PLEASE CHECK & INITIAL BELOW FOR 7-DAY PAYMENT (LEAVE BLANK TO AUTOMATICALLY RECEIVE PROMPT PAY-28 DAYS AT NO ADDITIONAL FEE)

____1.) SEVEN DAY PAY-Upon proof of delivery and signed bill of lading, OTC Logistics will issue payment within seven days of receipt. The service fee for this program is 3% of your invoice amount. Initial:_____

CARRIER agrees to compensate, indemnify, defend and hold BROKER and Brokers' Customer harmless including attorney fees and costs for enforcing this agreement, for any and all loss or damage to cargo on each shipment tendered to CARRIER. Carrier further agrees to indemnify, defend and hold BROKER and

Broker's Customer harmless from all and any liability, costs and damages to persons and/or property arising out of CARRIERS operations hereunder, including but not limited to all road fuel, and other taxes, fees or permits related to the shipments trasported by CARRIER as arranged by BROKER.

All paperwork must be submitted via email to: carrierap@ohiotransport.com in order to process payment. Any pay

inquiries should be directed to this account as well.

			ise) 3d Party		NMFC# CLASS	NMFC_CLASS 65.0		ADDITIONAL STIFFEN INCO	: □Prepaid: □ ble: □	y of this shipment without payment of freight	ICKUP DATE kages and required p tation was made avai	rupery amongo above in relayed ingood order, except as		
(1)	BILL OF LAUNG 501558522 BILL OF LAUNG 501558522 ORDER # : 200764_J/GPYCMECA OR WASHOOT28RUG CARRELE	CARRIER NAME: HUB HICHMAY SERVICES CAC: HHM: 4103880701 RROWIMER: 4103880701 14038990701 auote NUMBER.	Freght Charge Terms : (freght Charge Terms : (freght Charges are prepad unless marced otherwise) Prepad		CARLER INFO Commodities requiring peak in the SEGRIPTION Commodities requiring peak and the set of the the second peaking must be set method and peaking must be set the second of the commodities of the set of the set of the second set of the second peaking must be set of the set of the set of the second set of the peaking must be set of th	GENERAL COMMODITIES		CIRCLE ONE) Y N	perty as COD Amount: \$ Collect Fee Terms: Collect Customer check accepta	NOTE Labellity Unitration for foss or damage in this shipment may be applicable. See 49 U.S.C. 147/06(p(f)(A) and (B) RESERVE and an observation content and a context preserve and an introd damage and an and a shipment or Reserve and a context preserve and and the new second of the streme value and and the shipment of the shipment and a shoppen may context preserve and and a shipment and a shipment and a shipment and a shipment and a shoppen may and a shipment and a shipment and a shipment and a shipment and a shipment and a shipment and a shipment and a shipment and a shipment and a shipment and a shipment and a shipment and a shipment and a shipment and a shipment and a shipment and shipment and a shipment and a shipment and a shipment and a shipment and a shipment and shipment and a shipment and a shipment and a shipment and a shipment and shipment and a shipment and a shipment and a shipment and a shipment and shipment and a shipment and a shipment and a shipment and a shipment and shipment and a shipment and a shipment and a shipment and shipment and a shipment and a shipment and a shipment and shipment and a shipment and a shipment and a shipment and shipment and a shipment and a shipment and a shipment and a shipment and a shipment and a shipment and a shipment and a shipment and a shipment and a shipment and a s	ed: Shipper Signature ed. CARRIER a enacyow cardina enacyow ca			
BILL OF LADING	BLL OF L DRUER	CARREN SCAC: H PRO NUN 1403 1403	RILL TO Freight C (freight C Prejadd	novak@spartech.com		GENERAL	CU	WEIGH1 CUBE (LB) (LB) 43100 0 43100.00 0.00	PALLET TYPE STANDARD PLT NON STACKABLE among an agreed of declared value of the property as the man an accordent on when shippins are required to plan shippins to be not according aspect or declared value of its property is a shippins to be not according	Int may be applicable. See 49 ed upon in wring between the carrier and and by the carrier and are evaluable to the site condense of the NMFC Uniform Straight Bar eneby agreed toby the shipper and acceptor	Trailer Loaded: Freight Counted By Shipper By Diverplaces and to co By DiverPlaces	8/8/24		
IIa	ATTE: 8/8/2024 SHIPPER DBA DELTCO PLASTICS	ONSIGNEE	RELICHT CHARCES I	rigin, Order entered by: chad.r	.B) CUBE H.M.(X)	0		PALLETS QTY 24 1 24 1	D PLT NON-STACKABLE is are required to state spacifically in we a specifically stated by the shipper to	s or damage in this shipme is to contracts that have been agree to share or contracts that have been agree to share is familiar with all the formsand is not the said terms and conditions are h	was are properly bebedd, and are g to the	Browly Ciefy 8		
	VITALATED PICK UP DATTS 8/8/2024 SUIDATED PICK UP DATTS 8/8/2024 SUIDPER DELTO PASTS ASHAND DBA DELTO PASTOS Descentingues SAHAND, N 5406	Contact JACOB IRLBECK . CO Name: SPARTECH-MANITOMOC Address: 2817 DIVISION ST ChysteleZP: MANITOWOC, W 54220	Contact CHAD NOVAK TTTRD P.M. IX 10 Jame: SPATECH CO HUB GROUP Moress: 2001 HUB GROUP MAY Chystale/ZIP: OAK BROOK 11, 60233	CURSTONIS INSTRUCTION: SPECIAL INSTRUCTION: Picute popoliment Required at Orgin, Order entered by: chad.novak@spartech.com]	SPECIAL SERVICES. PALLETS QTY WEIGHT (LB)	24 1 43100	24 1 43100.00	CUSTOMER ORDER NUMBER W63000128RUG GRAND TOTAL	PALLET TYPE STANDAR energine is dependent on value, shippe ows: a agreed or declared value of the proporty per	DTE Liability Limitation for los CERED: supject lo individually determine operation, estrement to individually determine request. The stipper hereby certifices that freq. individing there on the back thereof, a	Instal and Individue analyse. SHIPPER SIGNATURE / DATE The a to cardy that the above amend material an property that and cardy that the above and and backed, and are in preservations for the trimperchane according to the applicable regrations of the U.S. DOT.	Bredery		

Image: Second	BILL OF LAI	Imme DELTO ANTENS ANALYON DEM DELTOO PLASTICS Adverse di INDISTIRUL PERKID ONSTRIACEA ANALVIO IN 64066 Donard JACOB REJECK CONSIGNEE CONSIGNEE CONSIGNEE CONSIGNEE CONSIGNEE	WG CARREN WWE HUB HOHMAY SERVICES SARATE HUBBER HARE HUBBER HUBBER POONWARE HUBBERD 14038990701 QUOTE HUBBER	REGENT CHARGES BILL. TO Freght Ciwge Terms: (theoholdenges are proped unless marked oftenness proceed.	THONS AND SPECIAL SERVICES	ed at Origin, Oricer entered by: chad novak@spartech.com	WEIGHT (LB) CUBE H.M.(X) CONTRACTOR IN INTO Contraction registry opposition of the contraction of the contra	43100 0 GENERAL COMMODITES MMFC_GLASS 650 43100 0.00 </th <th>GRAN</th> <th>SKU PALLETS QTY WEGHT CUBE PALLETSSUP ADDITIONAL SHIPPER INFO 24 1 24700 0 V 0 V 0 V</th> <th>0.00</th> <th>hippore are required to state spoof(sat)r in writing the agreed of desired value of the property as openty as specificatly of the arkipert to be nod screeding Fee Termis: Collect: DPrepaid: D</th> <th>NOTE Liability Limitation for loss or damage in this stilpment may be applicable. See 49 U.S.C. 14706(7)(7)(A) and (B) respects, dame near and and and an another and an another and an another and and another and and another another another another another another and another and another and another a</th> <th>Exercise Separation Animity Trailer Londed: Freight Counted; Animity Dey Shipper Dey Shipper Dey Shipper Dey Shipper Dey Shipper</th> <th></th> <th>Two Fixle 8-9-24</th> <th></th>	GRAN	SKU PALLETS QTY WEGHT CUBE PALLETSSUP ADDITIONAL SHIPPER INFO 24 1 24700 0 V 0 V 0 V	0.00	hippore are required to state spoof(sat)r in writing the agreed of desired value of the property as openty as specificatly of the arkipert to be nod screeding Fee Termis: Collect: DPrepaid: D	NOTE Liability Limitation for loss or damage in this stilpment may be applicable. See 49 U.S.C. 14706(7)(7)(A) and (B) respects, dame near and and and an another and an another and an another and and another and and another another another another another another and another and another and another a	Exercise Separation Animity Trailer Londed: Freight Counted; Animity Dey Shipper Dey Shipper Dey Shipper Dey Shipper Dey Shipper		Two Fixle 8-9-24	
	TIMATED PI	: DELTCO PLASTIC ss: 601 INDUSTRIA ale/Zip: ASHLAND, d: JACOB IRLBECK	SPARTECH-MANI S: 2917 DIVISION S SI6/ZIP: MANITOWC SI6/ZIP: MANITOWC	SPARTECH C/O HL SPARTECH C/O HL : 2001 HUB GROUK e/Zip: OAK BROOK	MS INSTRUCTION	Appointment Req L SERVICES:	atv			OMER NUMBER 1128RUG	T TYPE ST.	s is dependent on value r declared value of the	vility Limitation bject to individually de hewise to the rates. c shipper hereby certit g those on the back t	her assigns. IGN ATURE / D. IGN ATURE / D. IGN above name: that the above name: then softhe U.S. DO	Breed		